

Reb. - Purnia P.S. Case No. 23/13 Date 12.04.13. (1)
U/S 136 The Electricity Act 2003
Amendment Act - 2007
Form No. 3890.
Criminal Form No. (M) 20.

ORDER-SHEET FOR MAGISTRATES' RECORDS

G.R.-400/13

Ele. Cr. 28/13

District

In the Court of C.J.M. Purnia
No.

of
of 20

Versus

SL No. of order	Date	Order with Signature of the Magistrate	Office note as to action taken on order (if any) and date
	13 $\frac{4}{13}$	Received F.I.R along with original Complaint in clw Purnia P.S. Case NO-23/13 Date 12.04.13 U/S 136 The Electricity Act-2003, Amendment Act-2007. The Original Case record along with all relevant Papers has been transmitted to the Court of Learned Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd (SP) Court, Purnia for b/wether Proceedings.  Present:- Sd/- T. K. Das, Judge 2nd SP Court Purnia Incharge	
2.	16 $\frac{4}{13}$	Record is received by transfer from Court of the 1st C.J.M. Purnia for disposal. Register note in diary. to 22.5.13 for further order awaiting receipt of report from the D.O.s concerned. (Sd/-) 	 Judge 2nd SP Court Purnia Incharge