

Electric G.R. Case No. 28/13
Electric Act 157/14

22
05/04/16

Record was not put up on 04/04/16 due to holiday.

It is put up today. Parties take no steps for the ends of justice.

This case is adjourned today.

Fix 16/06/16 for consideration of charge.

Accused persons on bail as before.

(Dictated)

Sd/- P. Lahiri
Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Purulia